Page __of __ CEORGE L. MIARTIN P.O. BOX 85 KENO, OKE 1762-7

2010-012163 Klamath County, Oregon

10/15/2010 09:02:24 AM

Fee: \$47.00

RESTRICTIVE COVENANT Accessory Structure Building Permit
The undersigned, being the record owners of all of the real property described as follows; $2-4001-00100-000000000000000000000000000$
The following restrictive covenant(s) hereafter bind the subject property:
"Tax lots
The covenant(s) shall not be modified or terminated except by the express written consent of the owners of the land at the time, and the Klamath County Community Development Department, as hereafter provided.
KLAMATH COUNTY, a political subdivision of the State of Oregon, shall be considered a party to this covenant and shall have the right, if it so desires, to enforce any or all of the covenant(s) contained herein by judicial or administrative proceeding. This covenant is made pursuant to the provisions of the Klamath County Land Development Code. Dated this day of, 20 Record Owner, Record Owner, Record Owner
STATE OF OREGON)) ss. County of Klamath)
Personally appeared the above names <u>Porae L Martin & Martin Martin</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed before me this 14 th day of <u>Outober</u> , 2010.

OFFICIAL SEAL
LISA KESSLER
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 415234
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 13, 2011

Notary Public for State of Oregon
My Commission Expires: Nav. 13, 20

	n we
FORM No. 690 WARRANTY DEED Survivorship (Individual or Corporate).	© 1993-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
ESC NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
George L. Martin	2007-003232 Klamath County, Oregon
Keno OR 91627 Remointer's Name and Address	
Grantor's Name and Address Gracy L. & Mary L. Martin P.O. Box 85	00015935200700032320010017
Kong OR 97627 Grantee's Name and Address	02/26/2007 02:29:02 PM Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE SECTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE SPACE
George L. + Mary L. Martin	RE(
1.0. Box 83 Keno, OR 97627	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): George L. J. Mary L. Martin	
P. D. BOX 85	
Keno, OR 97627	
7/42/	
	NTY DEED - SURVIVORSHIP
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	rearge L. Martin
Martin (Husband and Wi	ter stated, to grantor paid by George L. & Mary L.
hereinafter called grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, so of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the surviv ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	ell and convey unto the grantees, not as tenants in common but with the right or of the grantees, that certain real property, with the tenements, heredita- y way appertaining, situated in
West 10 1/2 of lot	1 block 5 First Addition to
Kana Whispering Pine	es, as recorded in the office
Mend 11	C VI II a mity Oceans
_	1, block 5 First Addition to es, as recorded in the office eck of Klamath County, Oregon
R-4007-00100-00	700-000 105
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
herein do not take the title in common but with the right	neir assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that grantees of survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	es, their assigns, and the heirs of such survivor, that grantor is lawfully seized all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
No	Exceftions
	, and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the al	l every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
actual consideration consists of or includes other propert which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols $^{\oplus}$, if	y or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so requ	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed applies equally to corporations an	d to individuale
operation, it has caused its name to be signed and its sea	rument on FEB 22, 2007; if grantor is a cor- l, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
order of its board of directors.	, if any, arrived by an officer of other person duty authorized to do so by
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TH	IANSFER- 1 m +
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE	#E PROP-
ERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABUSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS	INSTRU- Mary & Martin
MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOUL WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD BE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD BE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT.	TO VERI-
FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930 AND TO APOLIT THE FULL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	INOURE
ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY ORS 197.352.	, UNDER
STATE OF OREGON, County	VOF KLAMATH) SO
This instrument was ac	cknowledged before me on 2-22-07
by	7 22 42
byEores.	cknowledged before me on 2-2202, Mantin 4 Many L. Mantin
as	
of seasons	
OFFICIAL SEAL CORINE L. HAMM	Com 2H

OFFICIAL SEAL
CORINE L HAMM
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 398182
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 10, 2009

Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires 10-10-09

ESC NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
GEORGE L. MARTIN	2007-003233
P.O. Box 85	Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address	
GEORGE L. + MARY L. MARTIN	
PO. BOX 85 VEND OFF. 97627	00015936200700032330010014
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERV 02/26/2007 02:29:32 PM Fee: \$21.00
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): 6E066E L. LMARYL MARTIN	FOR NO DAGAMA SERVICE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY
P.O. BOX 85	
KENO, ORE. 97627	
Until requested otherwise, send ell tax statements to (Name, Address, Zig): GEORGE L. + MARY L. MAKS (N.	
P.O. BOX SC	
KENO, ORE 97177	
WARRA	NTY DEED - SURVIVORSHIP
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	GEORGE L. MARTIN
	PENCE I MARVI.
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinal	iter stated, to grantor paid by GEORGE L. + MARY L.
hereinafter called grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, s	ell and convey unto the grantees, not as tenants in common but with the right
	vor of the grantees, that certain real property, with the tenements, heredita-
ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an	y way appertaining, situated in KLAMATA
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	and the second second
LOT Z, BLOCK	5 FIRST ADDITION TO KEND S ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL
INNISPERING PINE	C ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL
VOITIS CR. 11 - 1 / 11 - 1	FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE
PLAT THERE OF ON	FILE IN THE OTTICE OF THE
COUNTY CLERK OF	KLAMATH COUNTY OREGON 0-00900-000 106 CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) heir assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that grantees
R-4007-001D	0-00900-000 106
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantees, t	heir assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that grantees
	t of survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of
And granter hereby covenants to and with grante	es, their assigns, and the heirs of such survivor, that grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	n all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
No Ex	
	, and that
	d every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the a	bove described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this true actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , i.	
In construing this deed, where the context so rec	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed applies equally to corporations a	nd to individuals. FEB 22, 2007; if grantor is a cor-
poration, it has caused its name to be signed and its se	al, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
order of its board of directors.	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON T	RANSFER- S, IF ANY, THE PROP- BLE LAND S INSTRU- LD CHECK TO VECT TO VECT
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHT UNDER ORS 197.362. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF 1	HE PROP-
ERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THI MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOU	SINSTRU- Mary & Martin
WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT	I IU VERI-
FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930 AND TO	O INQUIRE
ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF AN ORS 197.352.	IY, UNDER
STATE OF OPECOM C	Was KLAMATH
STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a	ty of KLAMATH) ss. acknowledged before me on 2-22-07
by	acknowledged before me on 2-2107, Market & Mary L. Market
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on
by <u>Severge</u> 1.1	was in & primy to primary
and the second second	
OFFICIAL SEAL CORINE L. HAMM	(s) 21
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 398182 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 10, 2009	Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 10, 2009	My commission expires 10-10-09